BATTERY SUPPLIES.BE24
SANS ENTRETIEN
Battery Charging: To obtain the optimum cycle life performance from the EV range it is vital that the correct charging profile is utilised. Battery Supplies specifies a charging profile wth an equilizing/
deshulphation phase as detailed in the document “Charging - Cyclic Applications” for flat pasted plates. Please request this literature from your distributor.
Cycle Life: To ensure maximum cycle life it is recommended that the battery be fully recharged as soon as possible after use. Cycle life is very dependant on the depth of discharge (DOD).
The following is a guide to the number of cycles expected. 100% DOD - 270 cycles, 75% DOD - 350 cycles, 50% DOD - 550 cycles.
AGM
BATTERIES
= Absorbed Glass Matt
+ HD RANGE = Maximum capacity
• BAT/32714 J-Type adaptor M6
• BAT/33955 Automot. adaptor M6
• BAT/33956 Automot. adaptor M8
Réf. Alt. Volt
(V)
C20
(Ah)
C5
(Ah)
Longueur
(mm)
Largeur
(mm)
Hauteur
(mm)
Poids
 (kg)
Layout Terminaux
6V
DAB6-110EV 6 122,0 94,7 193 168 208 17,9 1 M8
DAB6-160EV 6 178,0 145,0 298 171 229 26,4 1 M8
DAB6-180EV* GC2 6 210,0 167,0 260 180 252 29,5 0 M8
DAB6-200EV 6 227,0 182,0 323 178 228 31,8 1 M8
DAB6-225EV 6 243,0 198,0 244 188 275 32,8 1 M8
DAB6-260EV* S3 6 260,0 226,0 295 180 298 36,0 0 DT 1+8
DAB6-310EV* S4 6 310,0 246,5 295 178 350 46,0 0 M8
DAB6-330EV S4H 6 330,0 262,5 295 178 350 46,6 0 M8
DAB6-335EV 6 315,0 255,0 295 178 350 40,6 1 M8
DAB6-380EV* L16 6 380,0 302,0 295 178 408 55,5 0 M8
DAB6-420EV L16H 6 420,0 334,0 295 178 408 56,8 0 M8
8V
DAB8-160EV 8 161,0 131,0 260 182 298 36,8 1 M8
12V
DAB12-7.5EV 12 7,7 6,3 151 65 100 2,5 3 T1
DAB12-14EV 12 12,3 10,0 151 98 106 3,9 3 T2
DAB12-18EV 12 18,5 15,5 181 76 167 5,5 0 M5
DAB12-18EV-HD 12 26,4 22,6 181 77 170 6,9 0 M5
DAB12-26EV 12 29,5 22,2 168 178 124 8,4 0 M5
DAB12-26EV-HD 12 33,6 28,0 168 178 124 8,9 0 M5
DAB12-28EV 12 29,7 24,3 166 125 175 9,1 0 M5
DAB12-33EV 12 34,0 28,0 196 131 160 10,4 1 M6
DAB12-33EV-HD 12 41,1 35,7 195 130 163 11,6 1 M6
DAB12-44EV 12 46,2 37,7 198 167 158 13,3 0 M6
DAB12-44EV-HD 12 56,0 48,0 195 165 175 15,2 0 M6
DAB12-60DEV 12 60,0 45,0 242 175 190 18,5 0 1
DAB12-55EV 12 60,7 49,8 229 138 214 17,0 1 M6
DAB12-55EV-HD 12 64,5 56,0 229 138 214 18,1 1 M6
DAB12-70DEV 12 70,0 55,0 278 175 190 21,0 0 1
DAB12-70JEV 12 73,3 58,7 349 168 176 21,6 0 M6
DAB12-80DEV 12 80,0 60,0 315 175 190 24,0 0 1
DAB12-70EV 12 86,6 71,2 260 168 212 23,6 1 M6
DAB12-80EV 12 92,0 72,8 260 168 212 24,6 1 M8
DAB12-95DEV 12 95,0 70,0 353 175 190 27,0 0 1
DAB12-100EV 12 108,0 83,9 306 168 212 30,4 1 M8
DAB12-110EV 12 118,0 94,4 329 173 210 32,5 1 M8
DAB12-120EV 12 128,0 109,0 409 177 227 37,0 1 M8
DAB12-135EV 12 166,0 136,0 342 173 286 43,3 1 M8
DAB12-150EV 12 163,0 134,0 483 170 242 44,0 1 M8
DAB12-160EV 12 181,0 146,0 530 209 217 55,0 4 M8
DAB12-200EV 12 226,0 182,0 522 242 225 63,7 4 M8
DAB12-230EV 12 254,0 208,0 521 270 208 73,5 4 M8
* Sur demande
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES
Pour plus d’information concernant les fixations,
les layouts, et les terminaux, se reporter en
pages 98 & 99.
Vehicule
électrique
AGM
BATTERIES CYCLIQUES